BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
Certifications
•	 Shockproof, antistatic
technopolymer with an
exclusive paint treatment
that guarantees a
homogeneous “soft”

W
S
PMMA technopolymer (UGR<22) with surface treatment for
completely uniform light distribution. Integrated LED technology.
PMMA technopolymer (UGR<22) with surface treatment
and super-pure aluminum reflector for bi-directional light
distribution. Integrated LED technology.
73
PG
EB
SEMPLICE LED
SEMPLICE LED
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
67PG24K4HP 24W 2268 624
67PG36K4HP 36W 3402 904
67PG48K4HP 48W 4536 1184
67PG72K4HP 72W 6804 1744
67PG108K4HP 108W 10206 2584
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
67EB24K4HP 24W 2167 624
67EB36K4HP 36W 3251 904
67EB48K4HP 48W 4334 1184
67EB72K4HP 72W 6502 1744
67EB108K4HP 108W 9752 2584
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
67PG24K3HP 24W 2155 624
67PG36K3HP 36W 3232 904
67PG48K3HP 48W 4309 1184
67PG72K3HP 72W 6464 1744
67PG108K3HP 108W 9696 2584
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
67EB24K3HP 24W 2059 624
67EB36K3HP 36W 3088 904
67EB48K3HP 48W 4118 1184
67EB72K3HP 72W 6176 1744
67EB108K3HP 108W 9265 2584
60
80
35
UGR<22

Electrified linear joint
with total emission
for continuous rows
installation.
Internally electrified creative
joint for horizontal change of
direction.
Internally electrified 90°
joint for vertical change
of direction.
ACCESSORIES
74
EUTRACKSEMPLICE LED
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
67PG24K4HPAB 24W 2268 624
67PG36K4HPAB 36W 3402 904
67PG48K4HPAB 48W 4536 1184
67PG72K4HPAB 72W 6804 1744
67PG108K4HPAB 108W 10206 2584
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
67PG24K3HPAB 24W 2155 624
67PG36K3HPAB 36W 3232 904
67PG48K3HPAB 48W 4309 1184
67PG72K3HPAB 72W 6464 1744
67PG108K3HPAB 108W 9696 2584
67AA13
67AA1330
00AA16
00AA165P